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201306100002
37530

06/10/2013
02:45:40

GOSS JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201306100002
37540

06/10/2013
02:45:41

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRELL
AMANDA J

201306100002
37550

06/10/2013
02:45:42

FARLEY
DEBRA Y

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201306110002
38510

06/11/2013
10:18:48

HSBC BANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY
SHANNON L

201306110002
38520

06/11/2013
10:18:49

HSBC BANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR TYLER A

201306110002
38510

06/11/2013
10:18:48

DUNAWAY
SHANNON L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201306110002
38930

06/11/2013
11:13:20

GORE
TIMOTHY J

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201306060002
30760

06/06/2013
10:51:56

HSBC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLIFIELD
HEATH

201306060002
30760

06/06/2013
10:51:56

HOLIFIELD
HEATH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REVENUE
MAXIMIZATIO
N
CONSULTANT
S CORP

201306120002
39910

06/12/2013
10:05:12

DAVIS
REGINA K

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

201306120002
39900

06/12/2013
10:05:11

ELLIS
RICHARD A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201306120002
39910

06/12/2013
10:05:12

DISCOVER
CARD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
REGINA K

201306120002
39910

06/12/2013
10:05:12

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
REGINA K

201306120002
41650

06/12/2013
03:13:48

HIDEAWAY
COVE LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALIANT BANK

201306130002
42300

06/13/2013
11:28:50

FENLEY
RONNIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

201306070002
33140

06/07/2013
10:48:17

JOHNSON
ERIC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UTILITIES
BOARD CITY
OF
TRUSSVILLE

201306140002
43400

06/14/2013
11:10:57

KHOULY
MADIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MICROSOFT
CORPORATIO
N

201306070002
34780

06/07/2013
02:59:36

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP HENRY
S

201306070002
34780

06/07/2013
02:59:36

KEMP HENRY
S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT

201306170002
45710

06/17/2013
08:58:32

EASTERN
DIXIE
INVESTMENT
S LLP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASHCRAFT
NORMAN



201306100002
35850

06/10/2013
11:13:22

KYNERD
ALISON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EQUABLE
ASCENT
FINANCIAL
LLC

201306100002
35850

06/10/2013
11:13:22

EQUABLE
ASCENT
FINANCIAL
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KYNERD
ALISON

201306190002
51380

06/19/2013
11:23:10

HOLIDAY
EDGAR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RMC CORP

201306190002
51910

06/19/2013
01:35:38

DAVIS BILL Defendant JUDGEMENTS WALKER
BROTHERS
LTD

201306270002
62940

06/27/2013
10:43:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNHILL
DAVID SCOTT

201306200002
53280

06/20/2013
12:17:51

JOHNSON
MELISSA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201306280002
64330

06/28/2013
10:07:40

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WHATLEY
WESLIE A

Instr
#:20100528000
170110

201306240002
57150

06/24/2013
11:58:13

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROOD
MICHAEL
BARRETT

201306240002
58300

06/24/2013
02:10:41

GS II BROOK
HIGHLAND
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALVIN DALE

201306260002
61000

06/26/2013
10:21:41

HAYS
BROTHERS
REMODELING

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ARQUISH INC


